CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE C 2017-2018 - CAMPIONATO

NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE C 2017-2018

classifica completa 12° giornata

SQUADRA

COVEME SAN LAZZARO VIP
BO

CANOVI COP.SASSUOLO MO

L.WIND-GRANFRUTTATO PG

VC CESENARIV FC -
CESENA

SIA COPERTURE S.GIUSTINO
PG

VIDEOMUSIC-FGL
CASTELFRANCO PI

EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE
MO

ROANA CBF HR MACERATA
ECOENERGY 04 MOIE AN
BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT
TIME-NET EMPOLI FI

LIMMI SCHOOL V. PERUGIA
AMBRA CAVALLINI

PONTEDERA PI
ERACLYA ADUNA PADOVA

PT

32
28
24
23
22
21
21
20
17
13
12
11

6

2

risultati della 12° giornata

13/01/2018 00:00
Palazzetto dello Sport - San
Giustino (PG)

13/01/2018 18:00
Palazzetto dello Sport - Macerata

13/01/2018 00:00
Palasport - Casalserugo (PD)

13/01/2018 00:00
Pal. SC.Elem.Anna Frank - Montale
Rangone (MO)

14/01/2018 21:00
Palamelo - Quarrata (PT)

13/01/2018 00:00
Pal.SS. Consolata - Sassuolo (MO)

13/01/2018 00:00
Palazzetto dello Sport -
Castelfranco di Sotto (PI)

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net

VIDEOMUSIC-FGL CASTELFRANCO PI

G
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

10

SIA COPERTURE S.GIUSTINO PG

ROANA CBF HR MACERATA

ERACLYA ADUNA PADOVA

EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE MO

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT

CANOVI COP.SASSUOLO MO

P SV
1 33
2 33
4 27
4 25
5 24
5 25
6 25
5 25
6 22
8 18
9 18
8 17
10 12
11 6

3-

SP

12
14
18
18
21
22
21
23
28
30
28
32

35

1

25-23 25-13 22-25 25-14

0-

3

20-25 27-29 21-25

1 -

3

21-25 25-21 23-25 21-25

3-

0

25-18 25-11 25-13

3-

1

18-25 25-11 25-11 25-14

3-

o

25-17 25-15 25-20

3-

25-22 25-18 23-25 17-25 15-11

N

Qs

4,125

2,750

1,929

1,389

1,333

1,190

1,136

1,190

0,957

0,643

0,600

0,607

0,375

0,171

PF
982

1049

953

959

929

1030

1044

1067

987

995

976

914

888

77

PS

785

876

937

931

902

998

1007

1006

971

1015

1063

1019

1040

1000

L.WIND-GRANFRUTTATO PG

ECOENERGY 04 MOIE AN

LIMMI SCHOOL V. PERUGIA

VC CESENA RIV FC — CESENA

AMBRA CAVALLINI PONTEDERA PI

COVEME SAN LAZZARO VIP BO

TIME-NET EMPOLI FI

QP
1,251

1,197

1,017

1,030

1,030

1,032

1,037

1,061

1,016

0,980

0,918

0,897

0,854

0,777

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

